Model 2 and Under
No qualifiers

Model 3 & 4 Year Olds
Claudia Gregory-Rayner

Model 5 & Over
Danielle Bourassa
Bonnie and Joseph Carson
AJ Silva/ Eugene Sweeney
Ethel Nye/ Lynne Byers

Friesian Lead Line
No qualifiers

Friesian Costume
Danielle Bourassa
Olivia Rose

Friesian Dressage
Kristine Erickson

Friesian Pleasure
Bonnie and Joseph Carson
Danielle Bourassa
Ethel Nye/ Lynne Byers

Walk Trot Division
Danielle Bourassa

Dressage Suitability
No qualifiers

Open in Hand
No qualifiers

Open Walk Trot
No qualifiers

Junior Exhibitor
Olivia Rose

Road Hack
Danielle Bourassa

147

137
97
77
21

92
2 (included in Jr Exhibitor total)

114

97
86
42

293

115

21



Driving
Eugene Sweeney/ Blythe Brov 115



Open Pleasure
Ethel Nye/ Lynne Byers

Open Amateur/ Handler
Ethel Nye/ Lynne Byers

Dressage Hack
Danielle Bourassa

Trail
No qualifiers

Open Performance
No qualifiers

NEFHC Horse of the Year
Ethel Nye/ Lynne Byers

161

21

70

161

she participated in model, pleasure and open pleasure



